Shenzhen Sunfield New Energy Technology Co., Ltd
Add: 201, No. 33-5, Gong Keng Lang Industrial Park, Xintian Community, Guanhu Street, Longhua District, Shenzhen, China
Email: Jacksonfu@sunfield-solar.com
Skype: jackson0202 WhatsApp/Wechat: +86 13265818667
Tel: +86 0755-23243140 Mobile : +86 13265818667
HDT Flexible Solar Panel Spec
(Mono hetero-junction double-size solar cells)
Easy and Low Cost Installa t ion
25% efficiency HDT 158.75*158.75mm solar cell , the power can reach 6.25W/pc max.
Thin and flexible solar cell
Versati le instal la t ion options: applicable for RV, boat , cabin, tent , yachts or any other irregular surface .
Shenzhen Sunfield New Energy Technology Co., Ltd
Add: 201, No. 33-5, Gong Keng Lang Industrial Park, Xintian Community, Guanhu Street, Longhua District, Shenzhen, China
Email: Jacksonfu@sunfield-solar.com
Skype: jackson0202 WhatsApp/Wechat: +86 13265818667
Tel: +86 0755-23243140 Mobile : +86 13265818667
Model NO. Power (W) Size (mm) Vmp(V) Imp(A) Voc(V) Isc(A) No. of cells
SFED-F50HDT 50W 540*510*2.0mm 16.5V 3.03A 19.1V 3.27A 3*9=27(1/3 cells)
SFED-F100HDT 100W 940*510*2.0mm 19.8V 5.05A 22.9V 5.45A 3*11=33(1/2 cells)
SFED-F110HDT 110W 890*355*2.0mm 21.6V 5.09A 25.1V 5.50A 3*12=36(1/2 cells)
SFED-F120HDT 120W 865*670*2.0mm 24.0V 5.00A 27.8V 5.40A 4*10=40(1/2 cells)
SFED-F135HDT 135W 940*670*2.0mm 26.4V 5.11A 30.6V 5.52A 4*11=44(1/2 cells)
SFED-F180HDT 180W 1265*670*2.0mm 18.0V 10.0A 25.2V 6.11A 4*`15=60(1/2 cells)
SFED-F200HDT 200W 1350*680*2.0mm 19.8V 10.1A 22.9V 10.9A 4*16=64(1/2 cells)
SFED-F220HDT 220W 1515*670*2.0mm 21.6V 10.2A 25.1V 11.0A 4*18=72(1/2 cells)
SFED-F290HDT 290W 1350*995*2.0mm 28.8V 10.1A 33.4V 10.9A 6*16=96(1/2 cells)
Referenced Pictures:
Notes:
1. Front side can be PET or ETFE film.
2. Junction box can be on the front or backside according to customers' requirement.
3. Packing: 5-20pcs/carton, with foams inside.